
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2575
ANSWERED ON:12.03.2010
EVASION OF SERVICE TAX BY DRUG COMPANIES
Bali Ram Dr.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of service tax evaded by the drug companies during each of the last three years, company-wise; and

(b) the action taken or proposed to be taken in this regard;

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(SHRI S. S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) to (b) : The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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